‘At Your Service”
:?eaﬁﬁ% Diamond Point ¢ Island Lake ¢ Lynch Cove ¢ Agate West

Non——
L=

) Aquarius Utilities, LLC

November 6, 2009

Mr. Christopher Mickelson, Regulatory Analyst
Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission
PO Box 47250

Olympia, WA 98504-7250 RECEIVED

Re: Docket No. 081416: Surcharge Tariff
DWSRF Loan Repayment Account NOV 09 2009

Quarterly Report WASH. UT. & TP COMM
Dear Mr. Mickelson:

Enclosed for review is our quarterly report for Q3 2009, submitted as required by the above
referenced tariff. Active customers are billed monthly for the surcharge as part of the regular
billing, and their collective payments are deposited directly into the DWSRF savings account.

As of November 1, 2009, all customer accounts will be on active status, we will no longer
have inactive accounts. As mentioned above, customer surcharges collected are now
deposited directly into the DWSRF surcharge savings account (GL # 1220.08). They are no
longer deposited into the Company’s operating account (GL 1310). Per your
recommendations, weekly bank transfers continue to apply.

Also, per our phone conversation on November 2, 2009, the DWSRF surcharge account will
be “trued up” by the end of the month after the customer bills are due. For example, if the bill
due date is October 15, 2009, all surcharge payments from that billing will be deposited by
November 30, 2009.

All bank account statements, QuickBooks account reconciliations and transfer slips for this
third quarter report are included. Please call me if you have any questions.

Very Truly Yours,

Sl

Sheila Jones
Office Manager

Cc: Cathy Brockmann, DOC

Phone 360-779-1565 225 NW Lindvig Way, Suite 8
Fax 360-779-4189 PO Box 1085
MyWaterCompany@AOL.com Poulsbo, WA 98370
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- Bank of America
"

POULSBO BRANCH
19255 JENSEN WAY NE
POULSBO WA 98370-7667

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 1.800.461.0810,
IN THE SEATTLE AREA CALL 206.461.0810.
TTY/TDD USERS: 1.800,232.6299.

HD 0230 00 000 754 030921 #@0l AV 0.335

AQUARIUS UTILITIES LLC
DWSRF LOAN REPAYMENT ACCT
PD BOX 1085

POULSBO WA 98370-0057

ACCOUNT STATEMENT
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ACCOUNT NUMBER

STATEMENT vERIOD
9-01-2009 TO 9-30-2009
c 1SK 0

www.bankofamerica,com
Our free Online Banking service allows You to check account balances, transfer funds,
pay bills and more. Enrell now at www.bankofamerica.com.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT YOUR ACCOUNT

On 05-20-2009, the temporary increase in the standard maximum deposit insurance amount to $250, 000

per depositor was extended through 12-31-2013.

On 01-01-2014, the standard insurance amount will

return to $100,000 per depositor for all account categories except IRAs & certain retirement

accounts, which will remain $250,000 per depositor.

SUMMARY OF YOUR ACCOUNTS
CHECKING SAVINGS
FIRSTCHOICE BUSINESS o FIRSTCHOICE BUSINESS N
BEGINNING BALANCE 1095. 10 BEGINNING BALANCE v6227.48
DEPOSITS .00 DEPOSITS 9352, 10
WITHDRAWALS 1070. 10 INTEREST THIS PERIOD 13.29
ENDING BALANCE 25.00 ENDING BALANCE 85592, 87
MINIMUM BALANCE 25,00 INTEREST YEAR-TO-DATE 57.13
TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS ) AVERAGE DAILY BAL 80840.59
ANNUAL PERCENTAGE
YIELD EARNED . 20%
DAYS INTEREST EARNED 30
FIRSTCHOICE BUSINESS CHECKING ACTIVITY

POSTED TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION/SERIAL NUMBER
9-09  TRANSFER TD SAVINGS

DEBIT AMOUNT CREDIT AMOUNT REFERENCE #
1,070. 10

FIRSTCHOICE SAVINGS ACTIVITY

POSTED OUNT ESCRIP N

9-04 1487.70 TRANSFER FROM # CKG
8-08 200.00 TRANSFER FROM : CKG
8-09 1070. 10 TRANSFER FROM i CKG
9-11 200.00 TRANSFER FROM #_ CKG
9-11 1566.00 TRANSFER FROM “KG
9-17 1931.30 TRANSFER FROM # CKG
9-25 965.60 TRANSFER FROM # CKG
9-30 1931.40 TRANSFER FROM # CKG
9-30 13.29 INTEREST PAYMEN\ :

& Recycled Paper




- 12:31 PM Aquarius Utilities, LLC

10/08/09 Reconciliation Summary
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings, Period Ending 09/30/2009

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 29 items

Total Cieared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 09/30/2009
New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 13 items

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Sep 30, 09
76,227.48
9,365.39
9,365.39
85,592.87
85,592.87
2,305.40
2,305.40
87,898.27

Page 1
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©12:31 PM
10/08/09

Aquarius Utilities, LLC
Reconciliation Detail
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings, Period Ending 09/30/2009

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 76,227.48
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 29 items
Transfer 8/31/2009 X 191.40 191.40
Transfer 8/31/2009 X 234.90 426.30
Transfer 8/31/2009 X 1,070.10 1,496.40
Transfer 9/1/2009 X 287.10 1,783.50
Transfer 9/2/2009 X 304.50 2,088.00
Transfer 9/3/2009 X 261.00 2,349.00
Transfer 9/4/2009 X 200.00 2,549.00
Transfer 9/4/2009 X 208.80 2,757.80
‘Transfer . 9/8/2009 X 687.30 3,445.10
Transfer 9/9/2009 X 452.40 3,897.50
Transfer 9/10/2009 X 226.20 4,123.70
Transfer 9/11/2009 X 200.00 4,323.70
Transfer 9/11/2009 X 200.10 4,523.80
Transfer 9/14/2009 X 904.80 5,428.60
Transfer 9/15/2009 X 443.70 5,872.30
Transfer 9/16/2009 X 200.10 6,072.40
Transfer 9/17/2009 X 182.70 6,255.10
Transfer 9/17/2009 X 200.00 6,455.10
Transfer 9/18/2009 X 200.10 6,655.20
Transfer 9/21/2009 X 208.80 6,864.00
Transfer 9/23/2009 X 165.30 7,029.30
Transfer 9/24/2009 X 52.20 7,081.50
Transfer 9/25/2009 X 139.20 7,220.70
Transfer 9/25/2009 X 200.00 7,420.70
Transfer 9/28/2009 X 539.40 7,960.10
Transfer 9/29/2009 X 539.40 8,499.50
Deposit 9/30/2009 X 13.29 8,512.79
Transfer 9/30/2009 X 234.90 8,747.69
Transfer 9/30/2009 X 617.70 9,365.39
Total Deposits and Credits 9,365.39 9,365.39
Total Cleared Transactions 9,365.39 9,365.39
Cleared Balance 9,365.39 85,692.87
Register Balance as of 09/30/2009 9,365.39 85,592.87
New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 13 items
General Journal 10/1/2009 1a 9 Aquarius Internal:11... 243.60 243.60
General Journal 10/2/2009 1a 9 Aquarius Internal:11... 17.40 261.00
Transfer 10/2/2009 200.00 461.00
General Journal 10/2/2009 1a 10j Aquarius Internal:11... 365.40 826.40
General Journal 10/5/2009 1a 10 Aquarius Internal:11... 34.80 861.20
General Journal 10/5/2009 1a 10j Agquarius Internal:11... 287.10 1,148.30
General Journal 10/5/2009 1a 10j Aguarius Internal:11... 1382.80 1,5631.10
General Journal 10/6/2009 1a 10j Aquarius Internal:11... 8.70 1,639.80
General Journal 10/6/2009 1a 10j Aquarius internal:11... 330.60 1,870.40
General Journal 10/7/2009 1a 10j Agquarius internal:11... 26.10 1,896.50
General Journal 10/7/2009 1a 10 Agquarius Internal:11... 243.60 2,140.10
General Journal 10/8/2009 1a 10j Aquarius Internal:11... 34.80 2,174.90
General Journal 10/8/2009 1a 10j Aquarius Internal:11... 130.50 2,305.40
Total Deposits and Credits 2,305.40 2,305.40
Total New Transactions 2,305.40 2,305.40
Ending Balance 11,670.79 87,898.27

Page 1



' BankofAmerica/ﬁ,,

POULSBO BRANCH
~'9255 JENSEN WAY NE
'ULSBO WA 98370-7667

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 1.800.461.0810,
IN THE SEATTLE AREA CALL 206.461.0810,
TTY/TDD USERS: 1.800.232.6299,

HD 1000 00 000 814 013787 #@01 AV 0,335

AQUARIUS UTILITIES LLC
DWSRF LOAN REPAYMENT ACCT
PO BOX 1085

POULSBO WA 98370-0057

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

PAGE 1 OF 1

c

ACCOUNT NUMBER

STATEMENT rrLRIOD
[aﬁ 8-01-2009 TO 8-31-2009

1SK 0

www.bankofamerica.com
Our free Online Barking service allows ycu to check account balances, transfer funds,
pay bills and more. Enroll now at www.bankofamerica.com.

SUMMARY OF YDUR ACCOUNTS

CHECKING SAVINGS
EIRSTCHOICE BUSINESS ; 4 FIRSTCHOICE BUSINESS
BEGINNING BALANCE 25.00 BEGINNING BALANCE 68437.20
DEPOSITS 1070. 10 DEPOSITS 7778.00
WITHDRAWALS .00 INTEREST THIS PERIOD 12.28
ENDING BALANCE 1095. 10 ENDING BALANCE 76227.48
MINIMUM BALANCE 25.00 INTEREST YEAR-TO-DATE 43.84
TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS 0 AVERAGE DAILY BAL 72256.61 ,
- ANNUAL PERCENTAGE ;
YIELD EARNED . 20%
" DAYS INTEREST EARNED 31

FIRSTCHOICE BUSINESS CHECKING ACTIVITY

POSTED TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION/SERIAL NUMBER
8-31  TRANSFER FROM CHECKING

DEBIT AMOUNT CREDIT AMOUNT

REFERENCE ' #

1,070.10 L]

FIRSTCHOICE SAVINGS ACTIVITY

POSTED  AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

8-04 644.40 TRANSFER FROM : CKG
8-07 1800.90 TRANSFER FROM i CKG
8-17 2427.10 TRANSFER FROM CKG
8-21 1043.90 TRANSFER FROM. - = CKG
8-28 1861.70 TRANSFER FROM CKG
8-31 12.28 INTEREST PAYMENT

THANK YOU FOR BANKING WITH BANK OF AMERICA

ﬁ Recycled Paper




9:06 AM Aquarius Utilities, LLC
09/09/09 ' Reconciliation Summary
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings, Period Ending 08/31/2009

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 25 items

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 3 items

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 08/31/2009

New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 6 items

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Aug 31, 09

68,437.20

7,790.28

7,790.28

76,227.48

1,496.40

1,496.40

77,723.88

1,948.70

1,948.70

79,672.58

Page 1




9:06 AM
09/09/09

Aquarius Utilities, LLC

Reconciliation Detail

1220.08 - DWSRF Savings, Period Ending 08/31/2009

Type Date Num Name Cir

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 25 items

Transfer 8/3/2009

Transfer 8/4/2009

Transfer 8/4/2009

Transfer 8/5/2009

Transfer 8/6/2009

Transfer 8/7/2009

Transfer 8/10/2009
Transfer 8/11/2009
Transfer 8/12/2009
Transfer 8/13/2009
Transfer 8/14/2009
Transfer 8/14/2009
Transfer 8/17/2009
Transfer 8/18/2009
Transfer 8/19/2009
Transfer 8/20/2009
Transfer 8/21/2009
Transfer 8/21/2009
Transfer 8/24/2009
Transfer 8/25/2009
Transfer 8/26/2009
Transfer 8/28/2009
Transfer 8/28/2009
Transfer 8/28/2009
Deposit 8/31/2009

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 3 items

Transfer 8/31/2009
Transfer 8/31/2009
Transfer 8/31/2009

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 08/31/2009

New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 6 items
Transfer 9/1/2009
Transfer 9/2/2009
Transfer 9/3/2009
Transfer 9/4/2009
Transfer 9/4/2009
Transfer 9/8/2009

Total Deposits and Credits
Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

-
5 M )
— o
° Y
MMM HXX XX XX

Amount Balance
68,437.20
556.80 556.80
417.60 974.40
644.40 1,618.80
278.40 1,897.20
252.30 2,149.50
295.80 2,445.30
435.00 2,880.30
591.60 3,471.90
269.70 3,741.60
-234.90 3,976.50
400.00 4,376.50
495.90 4,872.40
443.70 5,316.10
139.20 5,455.30
139.20 5,594.50
104.40 5,698.90
17.40 5,716.30
200.00 5,916.30
217.50 6,133.80
574.20 6,708.00
348.00 7,056.00
147.90 7,203.90
200.00 7,403.90
374.10 7,778.00
12.28 7,790.28
7,790.28 7,790.28
7,790.28 7,790.28
7,790.28 76,227.48
191.40 191.40
234.90 426.30
1,070.10 1,496.40
1,496.40 1,496.40
1,496.40 1,496.40
9,286.68 77,723.88
287.10 287.10
304.50 591.60
261.00 852.60
200.00 1,052.60
208.80 1,261.40
687.30 1,948.70
1,948.70 1,948.70
1,948.70 1,948.70
11,235.38 79,672.58

Page 1
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-Bankof America : H

+LSBO BRANCH
4255 JENSEN WAY NE
JULSBO WA 98370-7667

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 1.800.461.0810,
IN THE SEATTLE AREA CALL 206.461.0810.
TTY/TDD USERS: 1.800.232.6299.

HD 1030 00 000 607 036639 #@01 AV 0.335

ACCOUNT NUMBER
AQUARIUS UTILITIES LLC

DWSRF LOAN REPAYMENT ACCT STATEMENT PERIOD -
PO BDX 1085 7-01-2009 T0 7-31-2009
POULSBO WA 98370-0057 C 18K 0

I T e e e L

www.bankofamerica.com
Our free Online Banking service allows You to check account balances, transfer funds,
pPay bills and more. .Enroll now at www.bankofamerica.com.

SUMMARY OF YOUR ACCOUNTS

CHECKING o SAVINGS
EIRSTCHOICE BUSINESS _ EIRSTCHOICE BUSINESS
BEGINNING BALANCE 25.00 BEGINNING BALANCE 55828.79
DEPOSITS .00 DEPOSITS ) '12598.40
WITHDRAWALS . .00 INTEREST THIS PERIOD 10.01
ENDING BALANCE 25.00 ENDING BALANCE 68437.20
MINIMUM BALANCE 25.00 INTEREST YEAR-TO-DATE 31.56
TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS 0 AVERAGE DAILY BAL 58957.87
ANNUAL PERCENTAGE
YIELD EARNED . 20%
DAYS INTEREST EARNED 31

FIRSTCHOICE BUSINESS CHECKING ACTIVITY

NO ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

"FIRSTCHOICE SAVINGS ACTIVITY
POSTED AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

7-10 2470.80 TRANSFER FROM # : CKG
7-17 18992.30 TRANSFER FROM CKG
7-24 660.60 TRANSFER FROM # CKG
7-31 1574.70 TRANSFER FROM *“ « CKG
7-31 5800.00 TRANSFER FROM . ~ CKG

7-31 10.01 INTEREST PAYMENT
N - : . Jrime:

THANK YOU FOR BANKING WITH BANK OF AMERICA

1 ﬁ Recycled Paper



17:56 AM
08/1/09

Aquarius Utilities, LLC
Reconciliation Summary
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings, Period Ending 07/31/2009

Jul 31, 09
Beginning Balance 55,828.79
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 24 items 12,608.41
Total Cleared Transactions 12,608.41
Cleared Balance 68,437.20
Register Balance as of 07/31/2009 68,437.20
New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 8 items 3,471.90
Total New Transactions 3,471.90
Ending Balance 71,909.10

Page 1




11:56 AM Aquarius Utilities, LLC

08/11/09 Reconciliation Detail
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings, Period Ending 07/31/2009

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 55,828.79
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 24 items

Transfer 7/1/2009 X 252.30 252.30
Transfer 7/2/2009 X 382.80 635.10
Transfer 716/2009 X 783.00 1,418.10
Transfer 7/7/2009 X 261.00 1,679.10
Transfer 718/2009 X 261.00 1,840.10
Transfer 7/8/2009 X 208.80 2,148.90
Transfer 7/10/2009 X 321.90 2,470.80
Transfer 7/14/2009 X 330.60 2,801.40
Transfer 7/14/2008 X 704.70 3,506.10
Transfer 7115/2009 X 522.00 4,028.10
Transfer 7/16/2009 X 234.90 4,263.00
Transfer 7/17/2009 X 200.10 4,463.10
Transfer 7/21/2009 X 182.70 4,645.80
Transfer 7122/2009 X 26.10 4,671.80
Transfer 7122/2009 X 130.50 4,802.40
Transfer 7/23/2009 X 78.30 4,880.70
Transfer 7/24/2009 X 243.00 5,123.70
Transfer 7/27/2009 X 522.00 5,645.70
Transfer 7/28/2009 X 243.60 5,889.30
Transfer 7129/2009 X 252.30 6,141.60
Transfer 7/30/2009 X 182.70 6,324.30
Deposit 7/31/2009 X 10.01 6,334.31
Transfer 7/31/2009 X 374.10 6,708.41
Transfer 7/31/2009 X 5,900.00 12,608.41
Total Deposits and Credits . 12,608.41 12,608.41
Total Cleared Transactions 12,608.41 12,608.41
Cleared Balance 12,608.41 68,437.20
Register Balance as of 07/31/2009 12,608.41 68,437.20
New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 8 items
Transfer 8/3/2009 556.80 556.80
Transfer 8/4/2009 417.60 974.40
Transfer 8/4/2009 644.40 1,618.80
Transfer 8/5/2009 278.40 1,897.20
Transfer 8/6/2009 252.30 2,149.50
Transfer 8/7/2009 295.80 2,445.30
Transfer 8/10/2009 435.00 2,880.30
Transfer 8/11/2009 591.60 3,471.90
Total Deposits and Credits 3,471.90 3,471.90
Total New Transactions 3,471.90 3,471.90
Ending Balance 16,080.31 71,909.10

Page 1



Aquarins Utilities, LLC Tiii
Billing Register Summary - All Classes Bills Dated: 7/21/2009 J LlL'L{ :Z(DC)<ﬁ 07/21/2009% Page: 91
Transaction Type Amount Tax Total Billed
Starting Balance: 68,678.32
Payments: -51,988.85
New Charges & Credits:
water 44,142.57 0.00 44,142.57
Unmetered Serv. 6B83.55 0.00 683.55
Misc. Debit 237.18 0.00 237.189
Misc. Credit -35.44 0.00 ~35.44
Late Fee 320.48 0.00 320.48
Bad Debt 0.00 0.00 0.00
Deposit Refund -500.00 0.00 -500.00
Reconnect Fee 455.00 0.00 455.00
Meter Deposit 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Deposit 0.00 0.00 0.00
NSF Check Fee 20.00 0.00 20.00
Clear Bad Debt 0.00 0.00 0.00
Customer Reward 0.00 0.00 0.00
Leak Credit -479.09 0.00 -479.09
Impaired Service Credit 0.00 0.00 0.00
Services Rendered 0.00 0.00 0.00
-Meter Read Correction 0.00 0.00 . 0.00
Final Refund 0.00 0.00 0.00
SABA 0.00 0.00 0.00
Jater Quality Credit 0.00 0.00 0.00
Loss Credit -150.00 0.00 -150.00
Reconnect Waiver 0.00 0.00 0.00
Visit Fee 20.00 0.00 20.00
Visit Fee Waiver 0.00 0.00 0.00
Customer Relations Credit 0.00 0.00 0.00
Prorate 0.00 0.00 0.00
Water Billing Error -2,448.13 0.00 -2,448.13
Account Setup Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rdjust to Zero 129.82 0.00 129.82
Deposit Interest -19.56 0.00 -19.56
OB Refund 0.00 0.00 0.00
Late Fee Adj. 0.00 0.00 0.00
OB Payment 0.00 0.00 0.00
SRF Loan repayment surcharge 7,403.70 0.00 7,403.70
Total Billed: 49,780.09 0.00 49,780.09  49,780.09

Ending Balance:

--Meters-- = —-——-- Usage—~—=--
Main : 822 583,012
Add'l: 0 0

66,459.56

851 TOTALCUSTOMERS BILLED




Billing Register Summary - All Classes Bills Dated: 8/21/2009 Tueudt £00% 08/21/2009

Page: S1
Transaction Type : . Amount Taz Total Billed
Starting Balance: 66,459,511
Payments: -53,446.27
New Charges & Credits:
water 58,284.69 0.00 58,284.69
Unmetered Serv. 617.40 0.00 617.40
Misc. Debit 253.¢98 0.00 253.98
Misc. Credit --462.88 0.00 ~-462.88
Late Fee 300.73 0.00 300.73
Bad Debt 0.00 0.00 0.00
Deposit Refund -200.00 0.00 ~200.00
Reconnect Fee 210.00 0.00 210.00
Meter Deposit 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Deposit 0.00 0.00 0.00
NSF Check Fee 40.00 0.00 40.00
Clear Bad Debt 0.00 0.00 0.00
Customer Reward 0.00 0.00 0.00
Leak Credit -200.00 0.00 -200.00
Impaired Service Credit 0.00 0.00 0.00
Services Rendered 0.00 0.00 0.00
Meter Read Correction 0.00 0.00 0.00
Final Refund 0.00 0.00 0.00
SABA 0.00 0.00 0.00
Water Quality Credit 0.00 0.00 0.00
Loss Credit -75.00 0.00 -75.00
Reconnect Waiver 0.00 0.00 0.00
Visit Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00
Visit Fee Waiver 0.00 0.00 0.00
Customer Relations Credit 0.00 0.00 0.00
Prorate 0.00 0.00 0.00
Water Billing Error -50.65 0.00 -50.65
Account Setup Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00
Adjust to Zero 129.67 0.00 129.67
Deposit Interest -8.03 0.00 ~8.03
OB Refund 0.00 0.00 0.00
Late Fee Adj. 0.00 0.00 0.00
QB Payment 0.00 0.00 0.00
SRF Loan repayment surcharge 7,482.00 0.00 7,482.00
Total Billed: 66,321,981 0.00 66,321.91 66,321.91
Ending Balance: 78,335.15

--Meters-- = -————- Usage———--
Main : 836 806,940
Add'l: 0 0

TGO Tolal Custemers

billed




AYuaLius viLilliies, LLo ' —

Billing Register Summary - All Classes Bills Dated: 8/22/2009 S‘Ep IEMIM:,K 0200909/22/2009 Page: 91
Transaction Type Amount Tax Total Billed
Starting Balance: 79,335.18
Payments: -65,315.55
New Charges & Credits:
water 40,820.55 0.00 40,820.55
Unmetered Serv. 595,35 0.00 595.35
Misc. Debit 664.50 0.00 664.50
Misc. Credit -2.00 0.00 -2.00
Late Fee 346,88 0.00 346.88
Bad Debt -53.10 0.00 -53.10
Deposit Refund -300.00 0.00 -300.00
Reconnect Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00
Meter Deposit 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Deposit 0.00 0.00 0.00
NSF Check Fee 80.00 0.00 80.00
Clear Bad Debt 0.00 0.00 0.00
Customer Reward 0.00 0.00 0.00
Leak Credit ~97.02 0.00 -97.02
Impaired Service Credit 0.00 0.00 0.00
Services Rendered 0.00 0.00 0.00
Meter Read Correctio: 0.00 0.00 - 0.00
Final Refund ’ 0.00 0.00 0.00
SABAR 0.00 0.00 0.00
Water Quality Credit 0.00 0.00 0.00
Loss Credit 0.00 0.00 0.00
Reconnect Waiver 0.00 0.00 0.00
Visit Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00
Visit Fee Waiver 0.00 0.00 0.00
Customer Relations Credit 0.00 0.00 0.00
Prorate 0.00 0.00 0.00
Water Billing Error -95.77 0.00 -95.77
Account Setup Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00
Adjust to Zero 70.16 0.00 70.16
Deposit Interest ~10.68 0.00 -10.68
QB Refund 0.00 0.00 0.00
Late Fee Adj. 0.00 0.00 0.00
OB Payment 0.00 0.00 0.00
SRF Loan repayment surcharge 7,455.90 0.00 7,455.90
Total Billed: 49,474.77 0.00 49,474.77 49,474,717
Ending Balance: 63,494.40

--Meters-- = ----- Usage-~==-
Main : 833 511,389
Add'l: 0 0

857 Total Customers BILLED




9:26 AM
10/21/09

Aquarius Utilifies, LLC
Transactions by Account

Accrual Basis As of September 30, 2009
Type Date Num Name Memo Class
1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings
Transfer 7/1/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 7/2/2009 SREF transfer...
Transfer 7/6/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 71712009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 7/8/2009 8RF surchar...
Transfer 7/9/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 7/10/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 7/14/2009 SRF transfer...
Transfer 7/14/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 7/15/2009 SREF surchar...
Transfer 7/16/2009 SREF surchar...
Transfer 7/17/2009 SREF surchar...
Transfer 7/21/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 7/22/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 7/22/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 7/23/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 7/24/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 7/27/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 7/28/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 7/29/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 7/30/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 7/31/2009 Facilities Ch...
Transfer 7/31/2009 SREF surchar...
Deposit 7/31/2009 Interest E-Comp...
Transfer 8/3/2009 SRF transfer...
Transfer 8/4/2009 Difference b...
Transfer 8/4/2009 SREF surchar...
Transfer 8/5/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/6/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/7/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/10/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/11/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/12/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/13/2009 SRF suchar...
Transfer 8/14/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/14/2009 Extra surcha...
Transfer 8/17/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/18/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/19/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/20/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/21/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/21/2009 Extra weekly...
Transfer 8/24/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/25/2009 SRF transfer...
Transfer 8/26/2009 SRF transfer...
Transfer 8/28/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/28/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/28/2009 Extra deposi...
Transfer 8/31/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 8/31/2009 SRF differen...
Transfer 8/31/2009 SREF surchar...
Deposit 8/31/2009 Interest E-Comp...
Transfer 9/1/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/2/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/3/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/4/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/4/2009 Extra surcha...
Transfer 9/8/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/9/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/10/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/11/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/11/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/14/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/15/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/16/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/17/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/17/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/18/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/21/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/23/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/24/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/25/2009 SREF surchar...
Transfer 9/25/2009 SRF extra tr...
Transfer 9/28/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/29/2009 SRF surchar...
Transfer 9/30/2009 SRF surchar...

Cir

KKK DX DK XK I DK DK DK DD X I DX DX D DX DX DX DD X DX X DX D DX D DK DX DK DK XK DD DK DK XK DD DK DX DX DK X D DK X DK XK XK DK XK ¢ XX X

Split Amount Balance
55,828.79
55,828.79
1310 - Operat... 252.30 56,081.09
1310 - Operat... 382.80 56,463.89
1310 - Operat... 783.00 57,246.89
1310 - Operat... 261.00 57,507.89
1310 - Operat... 261.00 57,768.89
1310  Operat... 208.80 57,977.69
1310 - Operat... 3470 ,BO 32100 7-10 _ 58,200.59
1310 - Operat... 704.70 59,004.29
1310 - Operat... 330.60 59,334.89
1310 - Operat... 522.00 59,856.89
1310 - Operat... 234.90 60,091.79
1310 - Operat... 60,291.89
1310 - Operat... 182.70 60,474.59
1310 - Operat... 26.10 60,500.69
1310 - Operat... 130.50 60,631.19
1310 - Operat... 78.30 . 60,709.49
1310 - Operat... 60,952.49
1310 - Operat... 522.00 61,474.49
1310 - Operat... 243.60 61,718.09
1310 - Operat... 252.30 61,970.39
1310 - Operat... 182.70 62,153.09
1310 - Operat... 68,053.09
1310 - Operat... 8,427.19
8000 - Interes... 10.01 68,437.20
1310 - Operat... 556.80 68,994.00
1310 - Operat... 69,638.40
1310 - Operat... 417.60 70,056.00
1310 - Operat... 278.40 70,334.40
1310 - Operat... 252.30 70,586.70
1310 - Operat... 0,882.50
1310 - Operat... 435.00 71,317.50
1310 - Operat... 591.60 71,909.10
1310 - Operat... 269.70 72,178.80
1310 - Operat... 234.90 72,413.70
1310 - Operat... 495.90 72,909.60
1310 - Operat.. Q4YAT A0 40000 B-1T  73.309.60 .
1310 - Operat... 443.70 73,753.30
1310 - Operat... 139.20 73,882.50
1310 - Operat... 139.20 . 74,031.70
1310 - Operat... 104.40 74,136.10
1310 - Operat... 17.40 74,153.50
1310 - Operat... 200.00 B-21 74,353.50
1310 - Operat... 217.50 74,571.00
1310 - Operat... 574.20 75,145.20
1310 - Operat... 348.00 75,493.20
1310 - Operat... 147.90 75,641.10
1310 - Operat... 374.10 76,015.20
1310 - Operat... 76,215.20
1310 - Operat... 234.90 76,450.10
1310 - Operat... 1,070.10 §-=3) 77.520.20
1310 - Operat... 191.40 77,711.60
8000 - Interes... 12.28 77,723.88
1310 - Operat... 287.10 78,010.98
1310 - Operat... 304.50 78,315.48
1310 - Operat... 261.00 78,5676.48
1310 - Operat.. 7 0 208.80 78,785.28
1310 - Operat. B_H_L‘lﬂ._m_g:m_ 78,985.28
1310 - Operat... 687.30 79,672.58
1310 - Operat... 452.40 80,124.98
1310 - Operat... 226.20 80,351.18
1310 - Operat.. 200.10 80,551.28
1310 - Operat...1566 .00 20000 9-]] _ 8075128
1310 - Operat... 904.80 81,656.08
1310 - Operat... 443.70 82,099.78
1310 - Operat... 200.10 82,299.88
1310 - Operat... 182.70 G 82,482.58
1310 - Operat.. ot 82,682.58
1310 - Operat... 200.10 82,882.68
1310 - Operat... 208.80 83,001.48
1310 - Operat... 165.30 83,256.78
1310 - Operat... 52.20 83,308.98
1310 - Operat... 139.20 83,448.18
1310 - Operat... ] 83,648.18
1310 - Operat... 539.40 84,187.58
1310 - Operat... 539.40 84,726.98
1310 - Operat... 234.90 84,961.88

Page 1




9:26 AM
10/21/09

Aquarius Utilities, LLC
Transactions by Account

Accrual Basis As of September 30, 2009
Type Date Num Name Memo Class Cir Split Amount Balance
Transfer 9/30/2009 SREF, diff. be... X 1310 - Operat... |93| Hi) 617.70 ﬂ’ﬁQ 85,579.58
Deposit 9/30/2009 Interest E-Comp... X 8000 - Interes... 13.29 85,592.87
Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 29,764.08 85,592.87
Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 29,764.08 85,592.87
TOTAL 29,764.08 85,592.87

Page 2




Authorization
. To Transfer

e AQUARIIS HTILITIES e —— Cenkothmerica

Oue Transaction Per Form / Una : Q
‘Address / Direccion !cﬁﬁgﬁ i I-}gﬁﬁzip Code / Codigo Postel . /2"‘“5““"“ por formulario g l q / L*/ O
From/De p ﬁ 0
Checliing (Deposit) / Cta. De Chegues (Depdsito)
%’Checmng ( “‘“‘““ g,ﬁéé‘ggg?@m) > Savings (Deposit) / Cta. De Akorros (Deposito)
Savings (Withdrawal) / Cta. De Ahorros (Retiro) | Cash / Efectivo

[0 ATM Card/Check Card / Tarjeta ATM /Check Card 5 MC/VISA (Payment) / MC/VISA (Pago)

(1 Line Of Credit Advance / Adelanto De La Linea De Crédito [ Loan (Payment) / Préstamo (Pago)

Identification / Identificacién: O Cashies’s Check No. /

N f
Account Nurnber - Use Full Account/Card Number. N.* De Cheque Del Cajero
Nimero De Cranta 10iliaz i Nimarn De Tariete O Cuenta Compleic. Account Number - Use Full Account Number (7-18 Digits).

Nimern De Cuen~ | Wiina Nimera Te Cuenta Completo (7 2 18 Digitos).
Chem Signature /@ Ail\‘?lwmq O
Al 2 L1 /]

9;: 14-5182B  07-2008

131370 collecked 9-26 4o 9-30 (151 pymb)

d (m‘] 70 DiPF. bakween Augu5+ billed amount
¢ amount collected as of

19581 4D TotaL TeANseeR A-30-07. (71 pymis)

iC:

Weloome to Bank of Arerics
Bank with the people you have come
o know and depend on.

Bankof Amer

Funds Transfer

Frosn CRE Account BRExRg2i3

To B8V Account BXEEE70L3

Ref # %050104182 $1,931.40

=

Thank You,

Linds

POULSED BAMRING CENTER
09/30/200%

Bankof America




11:55 AM
09/30/09

Aquarius Ufilities, LLC
Transactions by Account

Accrual Basis As of September 30, 2009
Type Date Num Name Memo Class Cir Split Amount Balance

1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 83,648.18
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 83,648.18
Transfer 9/28/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 539.40 84,187.58
Transfer 9/29/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 539.40 84,726.98
Transfer 9/30/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 234.90 84,961.88
Transfer 9/30/2009 SRF, diff. be... 1310 - Operat... 617.70 85,579.58
Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 1,931.40 85,579.58
Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 1,931.40 85,579.58
TOTAL 1,931.40 85,579.58

D‘m? D&M\JMV\ cmount b\[lfnﬁ) in Aujasf s

Amount collected as ef 9 -30-09

(7) Pymﬁ)

Page 1



UARIUS UTILITIES LLC

Name (Pleass Print) / Nombre (En Letrz De lmprcmu)

PO BOX 1088

Address / Direccién Cn') 7 Ciudad . State / Estado  Zip Cadx. / Codigo Postal
FromDe POULSBO,WA 98370
%Checl\mv (Withdrawal) / Cta. De Cheques (Re‘mo)
Savings (Withdrawal) / Cta. De Ahorros (Retiro)
[ ATM Card/Check Card / Tarjeta ATM /Check Card
[J Line Of Credit Advance / Adelanto De La Linea De Crédilo
Identification / Identificacion:

Account Number - Use Full Account/Card Number.
Niimero De Cuenta. Utitice El Niimero De Tarigte O Cuenta Completo.

TN S T Autherization
aiikof Bmerics <& To Transfer
One Transaction Per Form / Una e
Transaccién por formulario C/] ({f‘ &
TolA $ -
D Checl.mg (Deposit) / Cta. De Cheques (Depésiio)
avings (Deposit) / Cta. De Ahorros (Depésito)
Cash / Efectivo
[ MC/VISA (Payment) / MC/VISA (Pago)
= Loan (Payment) / Préstamo (Pago)
[T Cashier's Cheek No. /
N.* De Cheque Del Cajere

Agccount Number - Use Full Account Number (7-1§ Digits). .
MNimero De Cuenta Wtilice Njunerg Dg Cuenta Completo (7 2 16 Digitos).

Client Signafure / Firmg Del Clm-n{c e
X ) g \/‘Jl # \\a trvastd

93-14-5182B™ 07-2008

~7 il ; e 3 ~ . 00 T s N
T /ipS“ GO collecttd 97100 do 9-35-09 [ 88 Payments)

C

1 0(\ 0o Erhve d x(/(fjnL G-18-409 4o GQ-25-09 -

(G5 (,,,(\ Total Teapsfe e




1:18 PM
09/25/09
Accrual Basis

Aquarius Utilities, LLC
Transactions by Account
As of September 25, 2009

Type Date Num Name Memo Class CiIr Split Amount Balance

1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 82,682.58
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 82,682.58
Transfer 9/18/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 200.10 82,882.68
Transfer 9/21/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 208.80 83,091.48
Transfer 9/23/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 165.30 83,256.78
Transfer 9/24/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 52.20 83,308.98
Transfer 9/25/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 139.20 83,448.18
Transfer ©/25/2009 SRF extra tr... 1310 - Operat... 200.00 83,648.18
Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 965.60 83,648.18
Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 965.60 83,648.18
TOTAL 965.60 83,648.18

extro. deposit

LS

ho depesit mode on Gaa-09 (i

3l r;c;;)

Page 1



A S UTILITIES, LLC - ; g

QUARIUS UTILITI Eanlof fm
ame Case Tin! F E R ‘i&g

Heme (Please Prin E ‘ 4 One Transaction Per Form / Una o

Address / D it 1 ga?“?me / Cédigo Posual ] ransaccmn por formulario ‘ Cg 5

From/De

- X . . . l—' Checl_mg (Deposxt) / Cta. De Chcques (Deposito)
vl . - que
{ZLChelckmg (Withdrawal) / Cta. De Cheques (Retiro) 'XSavmm {Deposit) / Cta. De Akorros (Depésito)
[ Savings (Withdrawal) / Cta. De Ahorros (Retiro) T Cash / Efective
[ ATM Card/Check Card / Tarjeta ATM /Check Card

T MC/VISA (Payment) / MC/VISA (Pago)
{7 Line Of Credit Advance / Adelanto De La Linea De Crédito I Loan (Payment) / Préstamo (Pagoj

< Authoerization
rica 4@%‘

To Transfer

Identification / Identificacién: [ Cashier’s Check Ne. / .
Account Number - Use Full Account/Card Number. N.* Be Cheque Del Cajero
Nirmero De Cupré~ Vitilire E Ndmero De Tarieta O Cuema Completo. Account Nuraber - Use Full Account Number (7-18 Digits).
’ Numero De Cuenta, Wiilice Namgro De Cuenta Compleio (7 a 16 Digitos),
3 T e e
Clicnt Signature / l‘rf\’namel Clignte '\ _— _—
X P -/\Imz ""j‘ i -

93-14-5182B 07-2008"

I'731.3C collecked G-i2-0G
Hheough  G-17-ca (199 Payments)
206.00 extra deposit
Transfer made Thursdag 9-17-09 becoase Sheda i
gene Fﬂdcuj -6 0q

T

4

bo Bank of fesricy
D with the rsers;:slrz ;
anw osmngd o

all have e
d o,

P

nefer
Aooount

! Arrount
#OG0105008

Y31.30 .




Aquarius Utilities, LLC

11:42 AM
09/17/09 Transactions by Account
Accrual Basis As of September 17, 2009
Type Date Num Name Memo Class Cir Split Amount Balance
1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 80,751.28
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 80,751.28
Transfer 9/14/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 904.80 81,656.08
Transfer 9/15/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 443.70 82,099.78
Transfer 9/16/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 200.10 82,299.88
Transfer 9/17/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 182.70 82,482.58
Transfer 9/17/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 200.00 82,682.58
Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 1,931.30 82,682.58
Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 1,931.30 82,682.58
TOTAL 1,931.30 82,682.58

extra deposit

Page 1




Avuthorization
Te Transfer

’rinty / Nombre (En Latra De Imprenta)
.

One Transaction Per Form / Una

. o . . E |
seion City/ Ciudad  State / Estado  Zip Cods / Codigo Fostal Transaccién por formulario S; é 2 7 O :
To/A .

. . [ Checldng (Deposit) / Cta. De Cheques (Deposi
Withdrawal) / Cia. De Ch S etir . Checldng (Depos ques (Depésito)
'\(’i:h d:ai,'Z]) /) Claf%?:&;iﬁs?;g;g;o) % Suvings (Deposit) / Cta. De Ahorros (Depésito)

'Check Card / Tarjeta ATM /Check Card [%p(jfgv/lgffﬁgsmem) ! MC/VISA (Pago)

redit Advance / Adelanto De La Linea De Crédite O Loan (Payment) / Préstama ( Pag-o') i

1/ Identificacién: {5 Cashier’s Check Ne. /

er - Use Full Account’Card Number. N." De Cheque Del Cajers

emig,Liilice £I Nimero De Tarjetz O Cuenta Completo. Account Number - Use Full Account Number (7-1§ Digits}.

Niwero De Cuenta.fitilice Nimero De Cuente Comniets (7 2 1§ Digitos).
2/ Firma Del Cliente T

7-2008

M

Cxtra Wi tk’% TransLer

| ]

~

(] Funds Transfer

O Fros CKG Account BEEERE213

To SAY Account BYEE¥E7013

Fef # 3050109025 £200.00 .

TThank You,

CFlerita

- POULSED BAMKING CENTER
0971142009

of America

= ; " N 2 Awuthorization
Banlof America %27 “To Trander

s¢ Print} / Nombre (En Letra De Imprenta)

One Transaction Per Form / Una

— " - - e Transaccion por formulario ﬁ S m
eccién  City/ Cindad State/ Estado  Zip Code / Cédipo Postal - &ﬂ
! ” ? ¢ To/A $ 1 Q(plp.

. . . Checking (Deposit) / Cta. De Cheques (Deposito)
1g (Withdrawal) / Cta. Be Chegues (Retiro) %Savings (Deposit) / Cta. De Ahorros (Depésito)

(Withdrawal) / Cta. De Ahorros (Retiro) ] Cash / Efective
ird/Check Card / Tarjeta ATM /Check Card [ MC/VISA (Payment) / MC/VISA (Pago)
"Credit Advance / Adelanto De La Linea De Crédito 0 Loan (Payment) / Préstamo (Pago)
don / Identificacién: U Cashier’s Check No. /-
-mber - Use Full Account/Card Number. N.” Be Chieque Del Cajero
Cugsta Thilice El Nvimarn Da Tarieta 0 Cuents Completo. Account Number - Use Full Account Number (7-18 Digits).

Namere Dz Cuenta. Uilig: Nogwso Dz Cu@l:s‘goxppla}\ (7 2 18 Digites).

rture / Firma De} Cliente

3 07-2008

9-5-09 *H’\r‘ouﬁf\ 9-11-09
/80 /gaj;mm-f‘j

o Welcome to Bank of America o
Rank: with the people vou have come
to know and depend on. o

Funds Tranzfer
From CKG Account $REE¥E213
7

Tao SAY Account HEERE7013
Ref # %050109026 $1,566.00

Thank You,
Flovita

<

@

-

n ' I .

@ POULSED BANKING CENTER
=T

0971172009




11:55 AM Aquarius Urtilities, LLC

09/11/09 Transactions by Account
Accrual Basis As of September 11, 2009
Type Date Num Name Memo Class Clr Split Amount Balance
1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 78,985.28
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 78,985.28
Transfer 9/8/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 687.30 79,672.58
Transfer 9/8/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 452.40 80,124.98
Transfer 9/10/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 226.20 80,351.18
Transfer 9/11/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 200.10 80,551.28
Transfer 9/11/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 200.00 80,751.28
Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 1,766.00 80,751.28
Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 1,766.00 80,751.28
TOTAL 1,766.00 80,751.28

5
|
'
f
§

Page 1



. < cfe Y .
Qfﬁuar(u 2 Udilidies LI
Nmel#?iase Print) / Nombre (Endogua Di I prente
PO 1055 Prlsho W 95470
Address/ Direccion  City / Ciudad  State / Estado  Zip Code / Codigo Postal
From/De
I Checking (Withdraval) / Cta. De Chegues (Retiro)
(I Savings (Withdrawal) / Cta. De Ahorros (Retiro)
[ ATM Card/Check Card / Tarjeta ATM /Check Card
[ Line Of Credit Advance / Adelanto De La Linea De Crédito
ldentification / Identificaci6n:

Account Number - Use Full Accounv/Card Number,
Neimero De Cuenta. Utilice El Namero De Tajjetz O Cuenta Compieto.

Client Signatyre / Firme Dal £ine.-
7 .

LS

93-14-5182B U7-2008 - hd

One Transaction Per Form / Una

Transaccion por formulario

TolA

Authorization
To Fransfer

§ 200 .00

0 Chiecking (Deposit) / Cta. De Chegues (Depésito)
S'\Savings {Deposit) / Cta. De Ahorros (Depésito)

T1'Cash / Efective

TIMC/VISA (Payment) / MC/VISA (Pago)
Tt Loan (Payment) / Préstamo (Pago)

3 Cashier’s Cheek No. /
N.° De Cheque Bel Cajero

Account Number - Use Full Account Number (7-18 Digiis). )
Himerc De Cuente. Hiilige Nimero De Cuenta Complelo (7 o 18 Digiios).

Evbra +ransfer 8-29 4o -4 -0

VI

$200.00




/ : .. o - [ g
f/ jartss Ul wLw'; [ LC
Q_') 3 )P}fa';iprlm{ /( 1:72\1%_( Ee C [® _/?U%}j;):l\,} \/\‘,/-} C?ﬁ%7[ﬂ )  One Transaction Per Form / Una

Address / Direccién  City / Ciudad  State / Estado  Zip Code / Codigo Postal Transaccién por formularie $ [ L‘I 87 . 70 ‘
' To/A i
From/De

B E e Authorization
(ot Americs %Z To Transfer

g . s . . 0 Checkjng. (Deposit) / Cta. De Cheques (Deposito)

%\ Checking (\AMtharav.'al) / Cta. De Cheques (Reu}ro) " Savings (Deposit) / Cta. De Ahorros (Dep6sito)
Savings (Withdrawal) / Cta. De Ahorros (Retiro) \ Cash / Efectivo

[0 ATM Card/Check Card / Tarjeta ATM /Check Card

[0 MC/VISA (Payment) / MC/VISA (Paga)
[0 Line Of Credit Advanee / Adelanto De La Linea De Crédito

[ Lozn (Payment) / Préstamo (Pago)
Identification / Identificacién: [ Cashier’s Check No. /

Jo ) je
Account Number - Use Full Account/Card Number. N.” De Cheque Del Cajero
Numero De Cuenta. Utilice. FI Nitmern De Tarieta O Cueniz Compleio. Account Number - Use Tull Account Number (7-18 Digits).
Nomero De C‘Iuema. Hl’ilic:e ‘!j_\;\_’mcrg De Cuenta Completo {7 2 18 Digitos).
Client Signature (,;— ) Deld henle Q)
X \;7 i | A / S} iy
93-14-5182B  07-2008

G- 2809 h (eiLg b -4 -09
71 peyments )

Nk I 2 5
21,4887 .70

<2 BankofAmerica 23



1]

| e

(A

waeus Uil ofes, Lic

) amc{Aicase Pring7 Nombe= (En LefRyDe I
P B 108E = Dhs

Ufr %E)A in fL C7 8 5 7OOn_Ie_ Transaction Per Form / Una

#ddress / Direccién vé‘]l)’ 7Ciudad State / Estado Zip Code / Codigo Postal

From/De

N Checking (Withdrawzl) / Cta, De Cheques (Retiro)

[ Savings ( Withdrawal) / Cta. De Ahorros (Retiro)

0 ATM Card/Check Card / Tarjeta ATM /Check Card

[ Line Of Credit Advance / Adelanto De La Linea De Crédito

Identification / ldentificacién;

Account Number - Use Full Account/Card Number.
Nimero De Cuentz, Utilice FI Nimarn Ne Tariatn £ Coants Completo.

Ay

Client Signatug- s ririz DelfCliznt
7
¢ z;;jRAAfﬂ
93-14-5182B 072008 ©

/

Difecence efuieen Jol v

ord what we have gllected via customers

Yelcome to Bank of America

o know and depend o,

Funds Transfer

From CKG fAccount BEXEE7013

To 8AY Account HEREE7013 '
Ref B R0501046042 $1,070.10

©
2
By
@
E
=
L]
@
-
=
)
(a4 ]

Thank You,

Linds

FOULBED BANKING CENTER
De/NY/2009

Bg)uadg%_bu_ L ibes Lle
DBy b Peiiishe a 2770

Address / Direccion  City / Ciudad  State / Estado  Zip Code / Codigo Postal
From/De
MChecliiug (Withdrawal) / Cta. De Chegues (Retiro)

[1 Savings (Withdrawal) / Cta, De Ahorros (Retiro)

{J ATM Card/Check Card / Tarjeta ATM /Check Card

[ Line Of Credit Advance / Adelanto De La Linea De Crédito
Identification / Identificacién:

Account Number - Use Full Accounv/Card Number.
Numere De Cuenta, Utiliea T 257 ~ = D Cuenta Completo.

= A,

Client Signaths / Jliemafz! Cliefie
X 4V V.V

1.3
93-14-5182B  07-2008 /

Bank with the people you have come

Bank of Lmerles %5

One Transaction Per Form / Una
Transaccién por formulario

To/A
[J Checking (Deposit) / Cta. Be Cheques (Deposito)
DEsavings (Deposit) / Cta. De Alorros (Depésiio)

]

Cach / Efective

Authorization

To Transfer
ransaccion por formulario l O 7(:-, ’ D
To/A $ !
[ Che‘cldng (Deposit) / Cta. De Chegues (Deposito)
[SSavings (Deposit) / Ctz. De Ahorros (Depbsito)
[ Cash / Efectivo
O MC/VISA (Payment) / MC/VESA (Pagc)
0 Loan (Payment) / Préstamo (Pago)
[ Cashier’s Check Neo. /
N.“ De Cheque Del Cajero
Accoun: Nuinber - Use Full Account Number (7-15 Digits).
Nimero De Cuerfa. Utilice piiperg De Cuenyz Completo (7 a 15 Digitos).

Bank of ferics 27

bmmq O»W\ouh‘f

Heloome to Bank of Aperics
Eank with the people you have come
to kmow and depend on.

Funds Transfer
From CEG Acoount HEERR821Z

Te  CREG Account HERES7013
Ref 4 3050109214 $1.070.10

Thank Yo,

Florita

FOULSRO RANKING CEHTER
0E/31/72009

;nkof America

wr#- e

o Authorization

To Transfer

s [070.10

I MC/VISA (Payment) / MC/VISA (Pago)
J Loan (Payment) / Préstame (Pago)

a

Cashier’s Check Ne. /
N.” De Chegue Del Cajero

Account Number - Use Full Account Number (7-1€ Digits).
Namero De Cuenteg Ugilice Mimera T Crenta Caminleto (7 a 18 Digitos).
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Aquarius Utilities, LLC

10:39 AM
09/08/09 Transactions by Account
Accrual Basis As of September 4, 2009
Type Date Num Name Memo Class Cir Split Amount Balance
1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 76,215.20
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 76,215.20
Transfer 8/31/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 234.90 76,450.10
Transfer 8/31/2009 SRF differen... 1310 - Operat... 1,070.10 77,520.20
Transfer 8/31/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 191.40 77,711.60
Transfer 9/1/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 287.10 77,998.70
Transfer 9/2/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 304.50 78,303.20
Transfer 9/3/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 261.00 78,564.20
Transfer 9/4/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 208.80 78,773.00
Transfer 9/4/2009 Extra surcha... 1310 - Operat... 200.00 78,973.00
Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 2,757.80 78,973.00
Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 2,757.80 78,973.00
TOTAL 2,757.80 78,973.00
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Aquarius Utilities, LLC

11:43 AM
08/28/09 Transactions by Account
Accrual Basis As of August 28, 2009
Type Date Num Name Memo Class Cir Split Amount Balance
1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 74,353.50
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings . 74,353.50
Transfer 8/24/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 217.50 74,571.00
Transfer 8/25/2009 SRF transfer... 1310 - Operat... 574.20 75,145.20
Transfer 8/26/2009 SREF transfer... 1310 - Operat... 348.00 75,493.20
Transfer 8/28/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 147.90 75,641.10
Transfer 8/28/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 374.10 76,015.20
Transfer 8/28/2009 Extra deposi... 1310 - Operat... 200.00 76,215.20
Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 1,861.70 76,215.20
Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 1,861.70 76,215.20
TOTAL 1,861.70 76,215.20

extro. Amount Fran sCerred

Page 1
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I}2:0m/De

cagfyPrint ./ N {§Er\,\.ﬁlrc 5 Gm%zj.a)

Checling (Withdrawal) / Cta. De Cheques (Retiro)
[ Savings (Withdrawal) / Cta. De Ahorros (Retiro)
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Cash / Efectivo

TiMC/VISA (Payment) / MC/VISA (Pago)
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Welcome to Bank of Arerica
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Funds Transfer
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Thank You,
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0B/21/3009

$1,043.90




9:50 A
08/21/09
Accrual Basis

Aquarius Utilities, LLC

Transactions by Account
As of August 21, 2009

Type Date Num Name Memo Class Cir Split Amount Balance

1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 73,309.60
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 73,309.60
Transfer 8/17/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 443.70 73,753.30
Transfer 8/18/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 139.20 73,892.50
Transfer 8/18/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 139.20 74,031.70
Transfer 8/20/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 104.40 74,136.10
Transfer 8/21/2008 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 17.40 74,153.50
Transfer 8/21/2009 Extra weekly... 1310 - Operat... 200.00 74,353.50
Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 1,043.90 74,353.50
Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 1,043.90 74,353.50
TOTAL 1,043.90 74,353.50

Extra dmmm‘ Hransipred
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CLIENT SIGNATURE
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Weloope to Bank of énerica

- Bank with the people you have cone
to know and depend on.
Funds Transfer
Fron CKE Account BEXEREIL3
Too SAV Account BERER7OL3
Ref # 2030103193 32,407 .10
Thank You,
Lyndes
FOULGED BANKING CEWTER
08/17 /72009

BankofAmerica ’?agfw Bank:



2:07 PM

Aquarius Utilities, LLC

08/14/09 Transactions by Account
Accrual Basis As of August 14, 2009
Type Date Num Name Memo Class Cir Split Amount Balance
1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 70,882.50
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 70,882.50
Transfer 8/10/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 435.00 71,317.50
Transfer 8/11/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 591.60 71,909.10
Transfer 8/12/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 269.70 72,178.80
Transfer 8/13/2009 SRF suchar... 1310 - Operat... 234.90 72,413.70
Transfer 8/14/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 0 72,909.60
Transfer 8/14/2009 Extra surcha... 1310 - Operat... 400.00.7 73,309.60
Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 2,427.10 73,309.60
Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct € X+P&k 2,427.10 73,309.60
TOTAL e pos t+ 2,427.10 73,309.60

Yronster
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Funds Transfer

From CKG Account REERNRIIZ

To BAY Account Blkk¥7ol1z

Ref # 050103097 $1.800.90
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Lyndes

FOULSBO BAHKING CENTER
Q8707 /2009

Jankof America
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Aquarius Utilities, LLC

8:47 AM
10/21/09 Transactions by Account
Accrual Basis As of August 7, 2009
Type Date Num Name Memo Class Cir Split Amount Balance
1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 68,437.20
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 68,437.20
Transfer 8/3/2009 SRF transfer... X 1310 Operat... 556.80 68,994.00
Transfer 8/4/2009 Difference b... X 1310 - Operat... 644.40 69,638.40
Transfer 8/4/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 417.60 70,056.00
Transfer 8/5/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 278.40 70,334.40
Transfer 8/6/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 252.30 70,586.70
Transfer 8/7/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 295.80 70,882.50
Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 2,445.30 70,882.50
Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 2,445.30 70,882.50
TOTAL 2,445.30 70,882.50
1800.90
tHY 40
S —————————— Ty
Ad445.30
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CJLINE OF CREDIT ADVANCE
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) OM r‘l;'él]' DD USERS MAY CALL 800.232.6299 OR IN THE SEATTLE AREA 358.6299,
K J
CHECKING (WITHDRAWAL) OcHecKING oeposry  ONE TRARSACTION
D SAVINGS (WITHDRAWAL) SAVINGS (DEPOSIT) —
[] ATM CARD/CHECK CARD CASH S - 2
O LINE OF CREDIT ADVANCE [IMC/VISA (PAYMENT) 3; (¢> OQ - OC’
CILOAN (PAYMENT) .
0 CASHIER’S CHECK NO.
IDENTIFICATION:
ACCOUNT NUBTT 7’7" "D NUMBER.

s £ £ %5 sov~ g

ACCOUNT NUMBER - USEFI LI,LJ,,A;C‘C(\(.)U‘NT%UMBER (7-18 DIGITS).

93-14-5182B  02-2002

cilities Chmf@t ¥ H
Braun | Lofiin (3
Cindes Verkures )




8:49 AM
10/21/09
Accrual Basis

Transactions by Account

Aquariug Utilities, LLC

As of July 31, 2009

Type Date Num Name Memo Class Clr Split Amount Balance

1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 60,952.49
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 60,952.49
Transfer 7/27/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 522.00 61,474.49
Transfer 7/28/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 243.60 61,718.09
Transfer 7/29/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 252.30 61,970.39
Transfer 7/30/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 182.70 62,153.09
Transfer 7/31/2009 Facilities Ch... X 1310 - Operat... 5,800.00 68,053.09
Transfer 7/31/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 374.10 68,427.19
Deposit 7/31/2008 Interest E-Comp.. X 8000 - Interes... 10.01 68,437.20
Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 7,484.71 68,437.20
Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 7,484.71 68,437.20
TOTAL 7,484.71 68,437.20
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Baunrius (it £s, LLC
WEDYJ)ES Bankof Ametica <

7;0 ULsS [3 O [r\[)q_ 955 70 AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSFER FUNDS
: TO IAKE TRANSFERS GF FUMDS BY PHONE, 24 HOURS A DAY, YOU MAY CALL TOLL
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8:43 AM
10/21109
Accrual Basis

Aquarius Utilities, LLC
Transactions by Account

As of July 24, 2009

Type Date Num Name Memo Class Cir Split Amount Balance

1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 60,291.89
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 60,291.89
Transfer 7/21/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 Operat... 182.70 60,474.59
Transfer 7/22/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 Operat... 26.10 60,500.69
Transfer 7/22/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 Operat... 130.50 60,631.19
Transfer 7/23/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310- Operat... 78.30 60,709.49
Transfer 7/24/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310- Operat... 243.00 60,952.49
Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 660.60 60,952.49
Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 660.60 60,852.49
TOTAL 660.60 60,952.49
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Aquarius Utilities, LLC

8:42 AM
10/21/09 Transactions by Account
Accrual Basis As of July 17, 2009
Type Date Num Name Memo Class CIr Split Amount Balance
1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 58,299.59
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 58,299.59
Transfer 7/14/2009 SRF transfer... X 1310 - Operat... 704.70 59,004.29
Transfer 7/14/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 330.60 59,334.89
Transfer 7/15/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 52200 59,856.89
Transfer 7/16/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 234.90 60,081.79
Transfer 7/17/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 200.10 60,291.89
Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 1,992.30 60,291.89
Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 1,992.30 60,291.89
TOTAL 1,992,30 60,291.89
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IDENTIFICATION:

Bankof America <
AUTHORIZATIOK TO TRANSFER FUNDS

TO MAKE TRANSFERS OF FUNDS BY PHONE, 24 HOURS A DAY, YOU MAY CALL TOLL
FREE 800.442.6680 O [t THE SEATTLE AREA 461.0800. SPEECH OR HEARING IMPAIRED
TTY/TDD USERS MAY CALL 800.232.6209 OR IN THE SEATTLE AREA 358.6209.
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8:40 AM
10/21/09
Accrual Basis

Aquarius"liltil\ities, LLC
Transactions by Account
As of July 10, 2009

Type Date Num Name Memo Class Cir Split Amount Balance

1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 55,828.789
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 55,828.79
Transfer 7/1/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 252.30 56,081.09
Transfer 71212009 SRF transfer... X 1310 - Operat... 382.80 56,463.89
Transfer 71612009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 783.00 57,246.89
Transfer 7/7/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 261.00 57,507.89
Transfer 7/8/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 261.00 57,768.89
Transfer 719/2009 8RF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 208.80 57,977.69
Transfer 7/10/2009 SRF surchar... X 1310 - Operat... 321.90 58,299.59
Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 2,470.80 58,299.59
Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 2,470.80 58,299.59
TOTAL 2,470.80 58,299.59
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